
Malvern Archers 15th Open Nationals and CWAA Novice 21/07/2019 - Final Results- Full
 
Ladies Recurve

60y 50y Hits Golds Score
National

1: T J Gibbons Bromyard 356 178 72 27 534
2: Karen Michael Hereford 348 170 72 28 518
3: Sonja Barber Malvern 275 151 68 13 426

 
 
Ladies CUL

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: Carolyn  Warren Bromyard 394 206 72 51 600
National

2: Maxine Hansard SCOA 380 192 72 39 572
 
 
Ladies Long Bow

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: April Kirk Bowflights 31 23 14 2 54
National

2: April Kirk (2) Bowflights 36 37 18 0 73
 
 
Ladies Bare Bow

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: Frances Smith Bowflights 126 106 50 4 232
 
 
 
 
Gentlemen Recurve

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: David Michael Hereford 324 186 72 27 510
2: Rob Plenderleith Meriden 321 180 71 26 501
3: Dan Webb Severn Archers 266 180 68 23 446
4: Chris Hodgson-Bates WFCA 256 182 72 16 438
5: Andrew Bishop D.A.S 242 146 70 9 388
6: Abed Ajraou Nuneatn 219 162 69 10 381
7: Ian Storey Bromyard 244 137 66 16 381
8: kevin Hurst Malvern 252 108 68 7 360
9: Frank Gregory St Seb A 195 146 69 10 341

National
10: Daniel  Hansard SCOA 322 188 72 27 510
11: Mark Wragg D.A.S 325 180 71 24 505
12: Edward  Hill WFCA 312 178 72 22 490
13: Michael Keen Redhill A 265 144 71 11 409

Junior National
14: Daniel Bennett Malvern 242 148 68 9 390

 
 
Gentlemen CUL

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: Justin Twigg Severn Archers 406 212 72 57 618
2: Dave Martel Malvern 397 216 71 61 613
3: Neil White Bromyard 398 196 72 47 594



4: Philip Short Meriden 394 198 72 45 592
5: Andrew Stanford SCOA 332 190 70 25 522
6: Aaron Relf Malvern 339 176 71 23 515
7: Jeff Allan Malvern 312 171 71 20 483
8: Albert Victor Kirk Bowflights 283 172 71 19 455

 
 
Gentlemen Long Bow

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: Tony Davis Bowflights 52 63 29 3 115
2: Jeff Parsons Malvern 45 53 28 0 98
3: Allan South Malvern 38 39 27 1 77

National
4: Tony  Davis(2) Bowflights 94 42 34 2 136
5: Mick Finn WFCA 36 72 24 4 108

 
 
 
 
 
 
JLady U16 Recurve

40y 30y Hits Golds Score
Junior National

1: Beulah Hurst Malvern 368 206 72 43 574
 
 
 
 
JLady U14 Recurve

30y 20y Hits Golds Score
Short Junior National

1: Grace Waterhouse Redhill A 392 202 72 49 594
2: Amber Knowles Meriden 358 206 72 38 564
3: Charlotte Worton Evesham 213 146 65 9 359

 
 
 
 
JLady U12 Recurve

30y 20y Hits Golds Score
Short Junior National

1: Annabel Smith Malvern 120 104 50 5 224
 
 
 
 
JGent U18 Bare Bow

80y 60y Hits Golds Score
Long National

1: Houdeyfa Ajraou Nuneatn 136 82 50 4 218
 
 
 
 
 
 
JGent U14 Recurve

40y 30y Hits Golds Score



Junior National
1: Zeyd Ajraou Nuneatn 410 210 72 58 620

 
 
 
 
JGent U12 Recurve

30y 20y Hits Golds Score
Short Junior National

1: Jay Bennett Malvern 339 184 71 26 523
2: Jack Keen Redhill A 342 166 72 26 508
3: Ben Colson R&B C O A 293 200 71 30 493
4: Macey Beddall SCOA 257 178 71 17 435
5: Dillon Keen Redhill A 210 138 70 8 348
6: Ben Rowe Malvern 195 121 66 3 316

 
 
 
 
Ladies Handicap Results

60y 50y Hits Golds ScoreAllow Total
1: Sonja Barber Malvern 275 151 68 13 426 1089 1515
2: Maxine Hansard SCOA 380 192 72 39 572 891 1463
3: April Kirk Bowflights 31 23 14 2 54 1391 1445
4: Frances Smith Bowflights 126 106 50 4 232 1206 1438
5: Carolyn  Warren Bromyard 394 206 72 51 600 829 1429
6: Karen Michael Hereford 348 170 72 28 518 906 1424
7: April Kirk (2) Bowflights 36 37 18 0 73 1331 1404
8: T J Gibbons Bromyard 356 178 72 27 534 792 1326

 
Gentlemen Handicap Results

60y 50y Hits Golds ScoreAllow Total
1: Edward  Hill WFCA 312 178 72 22 490 1004 1494
2: Mark Wragg D.A.S 325 180 71 24 505 970 1475
3: Jeff Parsons Malvern 45 53 28 0 98 1369 1467
4: Tony Davis Bowflights 52 63 29 3 115 1331 1446
5: David Michael Hereford 324 186 72 27 510 934 1444
6: Justin Twigg Severn Archers 406 212 72 57 618 815 1433
7: Chris Hodgson-Bates WFCA 256 182 72 16 438 985 1423
8: Philip Short Meriden 394 198 72 45 592 826 1418
9: Abed Ajraou Nuneatn 219 162 69 10 381 1036 1417
10: Mick Finn WFCA 36 72 24 4 108 1307 1415
11: Dave Martel Malvern 397 216 71 61 613 797 1410
12: kevin Hurst Malvern 252 108 68 7 360 1036 1396
13: Daniel  Hansard SCOA 322 188 72 27 510 885 1395
14: Neil White Bromyard 398 196 72 47 594 798 1392
15: Frank Gregory St Seb A 195 146 69 10 341 1050 1391
16: Michael Keen Redhill A 265 144 71 11 409 981 1390
17: Dan Webb Severn Archers 266 180 68 23 446 943 1389
18: Aaron Relf Malvern 339 176 71 23 515 868 1383
19: Rob Plenderleith Meriden 321 180 71 26 501 874 1375
20: Tony  Davis(2) Bowflights 94 42 34 2 136 1235 1371
21: Jeff Allan Malvern 312 171 71 20 483 881 1364
22: Albert Victor Kirk Bowflights 283 172 71 19 455 909 1364
23: Andrew Bishop D.A.S 242 146 70 9 388 974 1362
24: Andrew Stanford SCOA 332 190 70 25 522 838 1360
25: Allan South Malvern 38 39 27 1 77 1281 1358
26: Ian Storey Bromyard 244 137 66 16 381 963 1344

 
Junior Girls Handicap Results



30y 20y Hits Golds ScoreAllow Total
1: Grace Waterhouse Redhill A 392 202 72 49 594 1038 1632
2: Charlotte Worton Evesham 213 146 65 9 359 1187 1546
3: Beulah Hurst Malvern 368 206 72 43 574 889 1463

 
Junior Boys Handicap Results

30y 20y Hits Golds ScoreAllow Total
1: Dillon Keen Redhill A 210 138 70 8 348 1217 1565
2: Zeyd Ajraou Nuneatn 410 210 72 58 620 792 1412
3: Ben Colson R&B C O A 293 200 71 30 493 911 1404
4: Macey Beddall SCOA 257 178 71 17 435 966 1401
5: Jack Keen Redhill A 342 166 72 26 508 844 1352
6: Houdeyfa Ajraou Nuneatn 136 82 50 4 218 793 1011

 


